GIM

PERFORMING ARTS

3:45-4:15pm

4:15-5.00pm
4:15-5:00pm
4:15-5:.00pm

4:15-5:00pm

5:00-5:45pm
5:00-5:45pm

5:00-5:45pM

5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm

5:45-6:45pm

6:45-7.45pm
6:45-7:45pm

6:45-7:45pm

7:45-9:00pm

MONDAY

Foundation Tap

CSTD Theatrical A
CSTD Theatrical B
CSTD Pre Theatrical

Grade 6 Tap

Grade 7 Jazz
Grade 6 Jazz

Pre Primary Ballet

Grade 8 Jazz
Grade 9 Jazz
Grade 7 Tap

Sub Elementary

Advanced Ballet
Elementary Ballet

Intermediate Ballet

Open Troupes & Senior Class

4:00-4:45pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:00-4:45pm

4.00-4:45pm

4:45-5:30pm
4:45-5:30pm
4:45-5:30pm

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:15pm

5:30-6:15pm

5:30-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
6:15-7:00pm

6:15-7:00pm

7:00-7:45pm
7:00-7:45pm

7:00-7:45pm

TERM 2 - 2024

CLASS TIMETABLE

TUESDAY

Primary RAD
Grade 1 RAD
Grade 2 RAD

Grade 3 RAD

Pre- Jazz
Junior Jazz
Grade 1 Jazz

Grade 2 Jazz

Musical Theatre Grades 1-3

Musical Theatre Grades 4-5

Intermediate Foundation RAD
Grade 4 RAD
Grade 5 RAD

Advanced 1 RAD

Grade 3 Jazz
Grade 4 Jazz

Grade 5 Jazz



PERFORMING ARTS

\WEDNESDAY

4.15-5.00pm

4.15-5.00pm

5.00-5.45pM
5:00-5:45pm
5:00-5:45pM

5:00-5:45pm

5.45-6.30pm
5:45-6:30pm

5:45-6:30pm

6.30-7:30pm
6.30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:15pm

8:15-9:15pm

Grade 4 RAD

Grade 5 RAD

Sub & Elementary Contemporary
Grade 3 Tap
Grade 4 Tap

Grade 5 Tap

Grade 3/4/5 Contemporary

Sub Elementary & Elementary Pointe

Intermediate & Advanced Pointe

Sub Elementary Ballet
Elementary Ballet
Intermediate Ballet

Advanced Ballet

Senior Contemporary

Senior Class

4.00-4:45pm
4.00-4:45pm

4:00-4:45pm

4.45-5:30pm
4.45-5:30pm

4.45-5:45pm

5:45-6:30pm

5:45-6:30pm

6:30-7:15pm

6:30-7:30pm

TERM 2 - 2024

CLASS TIMETABLE

THURSDAY

Junior Lyrical
Mini Hip Hop

Intermediate Lyrical

Mini Lyrical
Junior Hip Hop

Teen Elite/Teen Development
Advanced Hip Hop

Junior Elite/Junior Development
Intermediate Hip Hop

Advanced Elite/Advanced
Development

FRIDAY

Private Lessons



GIM

PERFORMING ARTS

8:45-9:30am

8:45-9:30am

8:45-9:30am

9:30-10:15am

9:30-10:15am

9:30-10:15am

10:15-11:00am

10:15-11:00am

10:15-11:00am

10:15-11:00am

11:00-11:45am

11:00-11:45am

11:00-11:45am

11:00-11:45am

11:45-12:15pm

11:45-12:15pm

11:45-12:30pm

12:15-12:45pm

12:45-1:15pm

SATURDAY

CSTD Theatrical A & B
CSTD Pre-Theatrical A

Twinkle Toes

Beginner Acro 1
Beginner Acro 2

Grade 2 Tap

Primary RAD
Grade 1 RAD
Grade 2 RAD

Grade 3 RAD

Pre-Jazz
Junior Jazz
Grade 1 Jazz

Grade 2 Jazz

12yrs Jazz Troupe
8yrs Jazz Troupe

Musical Theatre & Performing Arts
6-7-8

10yrs Jazz Troupe

16yrs Tap Troupe

12:45-1:15pm

12:45-1:30pm

12:45-1:30pm

1:15-1:45pm

1:15-1:45pm

1:45-2:15pm

1:45-2:30pm

1:45-2:30pm

2:30-3:30pm

2:30-3:30pm

2:30-3:30pm

2:30-3:115pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:15pm

4:30-5:15pm

4:30-5:15pm

4:30-5:15pm

TERM 2 - 2024

CLASS TIMETABLE

12yrs Lyrical Troupe
Junior Tap

Grade 1 Tap

16yrs Lyrical Troupe

12yrs Tap Troupe

16yrs Jazz Troupe
Grade 3 & 4 Jazz

Grade 5 Jazz

Junior Acro
Intermediate Acro
Advanced Acro

Advanced 1 RAD

14 Yrs Troupes
Grade 8 Tap

Grade 9 Tap

Grade 6 Jazz
Grade 7 Jazz
Grade 8 Jazz

Grade 9 Jazz



