

TERM 2 - 2024 CLASS TIMETABLE

MONDAY

3:45-4:15pm	Foundation Tap	4
		2
4:15-5:00pm	CSTD Theatrical A	2
4:15-5:00pm	CSTD Theatrical B	2
4:15-5:00pm	CSTD Pre Theatrical	
4:15-5:00pm	Grade 6 Tap	4
		4
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 7 Jazz	2
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 6 Jazz	2
5:00-5:45pm	Pre Primary Ballet	
		Ę
5:45-6:30pm	Grade 8 Jazz	Ę
5:45-6:30pm	Grade 9 Jazz	
5:45-6:30pm	Grade 7 Tap	Ę
5:45-6:45pm	Sub Elementary	6
		6
6:45-7:45pm	Advanced Ballet	6
6:45-7:45pm	Elementary Ballet	
6:45-7:45pm	Intermediate Ballet	7
		7
7:45-9:00pm	Open Troupes & Senior Class	_

TUESDAY

4:00-4:45pm	Primary RAD		
4:00-4:45pm	Grade 1 RAD		
4:00-4:45pm	Grade 2 RAD		
4:00-4:45pm	Grade 3 RAD		
4:45-5:30pm	Pre- Jazz		
4:45-5:30pm	Junior Jazz		
4:45-5:30pm	Grade 1 Jazz		
4:45-5:30pm	Grade 2 Jazz		
5:30-6:15pm	Musical Theatre Grades 1-3		
5:30-6:15pm	Musical Theatre Grades 4-5		
5:30-6:15pm	Intermediate Foundation RAD		
6:15-7:00pm	Grade 4 RAD		
6:15-7:00pm	Grade 5 RAD		
6:15-7:00pm	Advanced 1 RAD		
7:00-7:45pm	Grade 3 Jazz		
7:00-7:45pm	Grade 4 Jazz		
7:00-7:45pm	Grade 5 Jazz		



TERM 2 - 2024 CLASS TIMETABLE

WEDNESDAY

4.15-5.00pm	Grade 4 RAD
4.15-5.00pm	Grade 5 RAD
5.00-5.45pm	Sub & Elementary Contemporary
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 3 Tap
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 4 Tap
5:00-5:45pm	Grade 5 Tap
5.45-6.30pm	Grade 3/4/5 Contemporary
5:45-6:30pm	Sub Elementary & Elementary Pointe
5:45-6:30pm Intermediate & Advanced Pointe	
6.30-7:30pm	Sub Elementary Ballet
6.30-7:30pm	Elementary Ballet
6:30-7:30pm	Intermediate Ballet
6:30-7:30pm	Advanced Ballet
7:30-8:15pm	Senior Contemporary
8:15-9:15pm	Senior Class

THURSDAY

4.00-4:45pm	Junior Lyrical	
4.00-4:45pm	Mini Hip Hop	
4:00-4:45pm	Intermediate Lyrical	
4.45-5:30pm	Mini Lyrical	
4.45-5:30pm	Junior Hip Hop	
4:45-5:45pm	Teen Elite/Teen Development	
5:45-6:30pm	Advanced Hip Hop	
5:45-6:30pm	Junior Elite/Junior Development	
6:30-7:15pm	Intermediate Hip Hop	
6:30-7:30pm	Advanced Elite/Advanced Development	

FRIDAY

Private Lessons



TERM 2 - 2024 CLASS TIMETABLE

SATURDAY

8:45-9:30am	CSTD Theatrical A & B	12:45-1:15pm	12yrs Lyrical Troupe
8:45-9:30am	CSTD Pre-Theatrical A	12:45-1:30pm	Junior Tap
8:45-9:30am	Twinkle Toes	12:45-1:30pm	Grade 1 Tap
9:30-10:15am	Beginner Acro 1	1:15-1:45pm	16yrs Lyrical Troupe
9:30-10:15am	Beginner Acro 2	1:15-1:45pm	12yrs Tap Troupe
9:30-10:15am	Grade 2 Tap		
		1:45-2:15pm	16yrs Jazz Troupe
10:15-11:00am	Primary RAD	1:45-2:30pm	Grade 3 & 4 Jazz
10:15-11:00am	Grade 1 RAD	1:45-2:30pm	Grade 5 Jazz
10:15-11:00am	Grade 2 RAD		
10:15-11:00am	Grade 3 RAD	2:30-3:30pm	Junior Acro
		2:30-3:30pm	Intermediate Acro
11:00-11:45am	Pre-Jazz	2:30-3:30pm	Advanced Acro
11:00-11:45am	Junior Jazz	2:30-3:15pm	Advanced 1 RAD
11:00-11:45am	Grade 1 Jazz		
11:00-11:45am	Grade 2 Jazz	3:30-4:30pm	14 Yrs Troupes
		3:30-4:30pm	Grade 8 Tap
11:45-12:15pm	12yrs Jazz Troupe	3:30-4:30pm	Grade 9 Tap
11:45-12:15pm	8yrs Jazz Troupe		
11:45-12:30pm	Musical Theatre & Performing Arts 6-7-8	4:30-5:15pm	Grade 6 Jazz
		4:30-5:15pm	Grade 7 Jazz
12:15-12:45pm	10yrs Jazz Troupe	4:30-5:15pm	Grade 8 Jazz
12:45-1:15pm	16yrs Tap Troupe	4:30-5:15pm	Grade 9 Jazz
12:40 1:10pm			